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1ZB AUCKLAND
; 1070 ke 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright8. 0 District Weather Forecast8.15 ‘ Late Sports Preview by Bill Mere-dit
9. I Saturday Morning session (AuntDaisy)9.30 Keyboard Interlude
8.487 ‘The:Friendly Road Sesston with theraveller :

10. O* Three Hits and a Miss ;

10.15 "Spotlighting Guy*Lombardo and hisOrchestra
10.30 1ZB Happiness Club11. 0 Memory of-a Movie11.15 Spotlight on Evelyn Knight11.30 Luncheon Entree
12. 0 Luncheon Variety12.30 p.m. Sports PostponementsGardening Session (John Henry)1.0 Variety Hour2. 0 Sports Summary Every Half-hour2.2 Priority Parade280. Radio Vaudeville: «Favourite Starsof Stage, Screen
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Radio
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eather Forecast4. rts Summary‘ Club (Thea)
5. 0 . Sunbeam Session6.30 Fairy Sisters

EVENING PROGRAMME
From Our Gallery of Pep MusicThe Sea Rover
Reserved :

Sports Results (Bill Meredith)*The Green Years
Makers of a New LandNNQOHOg
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ogodcgo

Reserved
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records
Golden Colt
Doctor Mac
From Qur Continental Library
Saturday
mien VarietyOut of the NightContent to be Crazy1ZB Evening Requests

Close down
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Qa.m. Qn Qur Breakfast session
5 Sports session
0 Programme
Q Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 Blue ungarian Band and Jussi

_ Bjorling0 Gardening with Snow10.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)10.30 Piano Tempo
11.15 A Date with Vera Lynn11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments11.32 Artistry in Rhythm12. O Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Sports Results every Half-hour
2.15 Light Orchestral2.30, Sportsey2.45 Jack Smith and the Clark Sisters,and Reginald Pursglove f

3. 0 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.30 The Gay Nineties4.0 Four English Vocalists

6. Qa.m. Start the Day to Music8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)(8.15 Sports Session9. 0 Saturday Morning session (AuntDaisy) ,

9.30 Light and Bright10. O Music: at Your Leisure10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Saturday Morning Concert11. O Hits of Ali Time11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener12. O Luncheon Session12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden12.30 Sports CancellationsS32 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2.0 Sports Summaries every half hour
' The Tender Heart
2.16 HaWaiian Harmony
2.45 Swirl of the Kiit3. 0 Geraido and his Orchestra3.15 Beryl Davis and the London TownOrchestra
3.30 Comedy Corner, featuring Flanaganand Allen ;

3.45 Piano Playtime4.0 Variety Calls the Tune4.30 Sports Summary
Children’s session
5. 0 Garden Circle
5.15 Kiddies’ Concert
5.30. Don John

b5.45 Change in Tune (final broadcasty
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved ,

6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)6.45 Sports ResultsLe Reserved
7.30 Makers of a New Land
7.45 Heritage Hall8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What's New in Records?
8.45 Vanity Fair
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Variety Concert10. 0 Gus Gray, Special Correspondent10.15 Spotlight on Claude Thornhill andhis Orchestra
10.30 ZB Evening Requests

4.15 Famous Dance Bands
Sports Summary
Radio Rhythm
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
Treasure Island
Star Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Parade
Sea Rover
Jean Sablon Sings
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Sports session
The Green Years
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Makers of a New Land 7
Gems from Opera
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
Spotlight on Ethel Smith

|King Cole Trio and Betty Garrett
:Take Your Partners

Records from Our CataloguesZB Evening RequestsClose down
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12.0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

a.m. London News
Music to Start the Day
Tunes for the Early Worm
Morning Star
_Whistle When You Wash
Sporiscast
Morning session aut Daisy)Music at Your Leisure ‘
Ramblings in RhythmAlbum of Memories '
Variety Half-hour |Artists of the Continent \

Joe Loss and his Orchestra
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 A Spot of Humour with Flotsam
and Jetsam 3; ; Ob +}

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu To :
1. Op.m. . Of Interest.toMen. 4 c.5 41.15 Lunch Time Variety ao}1.45 Four Famous Singers
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2. 0 Sports Summary every Half-hour
2.15 Top Artists in the EntertainmentWorld
2.45 Popular Artists on Parade
3.15 Plantation Melodies
3.30 From the U.S.A,
3.45 Jan August is the Pianist
4. 0 idol of the *Teenagers: Frank Sine
4A6 The Bohemians Light Orchestra4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)5.15 Children’s Quiz5.30 From the Book of Knowledge

EVENING PROGRAMME
Serenade for Strings *The Sea Rover
Your Music and Mine
Sports Results
The Green Years
Makers of a New Land
Music in a Light Modern Tempo
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records
Tales from the Pen of Edgar AllanPremature Burial (Part 3Doctor Mac
Violin Virtuoso: Jascha Heifetz

. Star of the Metropolitan: Lily Pons
9.45 Waltz Melodies of Vienna10. 0 ‘Latin-American Parade (vocal and
instrumental)
10.30 £211.20 Dance Music from theTown Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 mm.

7. Oam. Breakfast session
8.15 — Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)Good Morning Requests ;

With a Smile and a SongInterlude on StringsBlithe SpiritsEthel Smith at the Organ
Spike Jones

O Nelson Eddy and Jeannette Mac-Donald
1.15 Variety Parade1.30 Sports Cancellations
Gracie Fields F

1.45 Strict Tempo .
2. 0 Lunch Music25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
Gardening session
Sports Summaries every Half-hout
Popular Artists on Parade
Songs to Remember
Joe Loss’s Orchestra
Songs of the PrairiePiano Time with Fats Waller
‘Variety Roundup
N.Z. Artists
Complete Sports Summary
Light and Bright /Tenor Time b

Mixed Grill
Westward Ho
Bob Eberly Sings
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.15 Vocal Dueis
8.30 Vic.or Young and his Orchestra
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Dramatic Interlude: Money and the"Bradfords
Lilian Dale Affair
Makers of a New Land: F. E. Mane
Lilt of the Waltz
Money-Go-Round
High'ights of HitsFamily Favourites
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sf Doctor Mac
15 Rhythm in Retrospect9.32 Manawatu Swimming Champign-ship Finals-Relay10. 0 Close down

/raae names appearing tn CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement.

Flanagan and Allen are the stars of"Comedy Corner," which will be broad-
cast from_ this afternoon at. 3.30.% *
Jan having a pianist with a tech-
nique of unusual brilliance, will pre-
sent a programme of popular light
arrangements, including ‘Miserlon"’
and ‘Day and Night," from 4ZB at 3.45
p.m.
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